
N171 Hither�Green�–�Peckham�–�Tottenham�Court�Road�Station

N171 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Hither�Green�Station 0010 40��10 0310 0340

Catford�Lewisham�Town�Hall 0016 46��16 0316 0346

Brockley�Rise�Stondon�Park 0022 Then 52��22 0322 0352

Brockley�Cross�Post�Office 0026 every�30 56��26 0326 0356

New�Cross�Gate�Bus�Garage 0032 minutes 02��32 0332 0402

Peckham�Aylesham�Centre 0037 at�these 07��37 until 0337 0407

Camberwell�Green�Church�Street 0041 minutes 11��41 0341 0411

Elephant�&�Castle�Tabernacle 0049 past 19��49 0349 0420

Waterloo�Station�Tenison�Way 0054 the�hour 24��54 0354 0425

Aldwych�West�Arm 0058 28��58 0358 0429

Holborn�Station�Kingsway 0100 30��00 0400 0431

Tottenham�Ct.�Rd.�Stn.�Earnshaw�St. 0102 32��02 0402 0433

N171 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
Hither�Green�Station 0010 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340

Catford�Lewisham�Town�Hall 0017 0047 0117 0146 0216 0246 0316 0346

Brockley�Rise�Stondon�Park 0024 0054 0124 0153 0223 0252 0322 0352

Brockley�Cross�Post�Office 0029 0059 0129 0158 0227 0256 0326 0356

New�Cross�Gate�Bus�Garage 0037 0107 0136 0205 0234 0303 0332 0402

Peckham�Aylesham�Centre 0043 0113 0142 0211 0240 0309 0337 0407

Camberwell�Green�Church�Street 0049 0118 0147 0216 0245 0314 0341 0411

Elephant�&�Castle�Tabernacle 0059 0128 0157 0225 0254 0323 0350 0420

Waterloo�Station�Tenison�Way 0105 0134 0203 0230 0259 0328 0355 0425

Aldwych�West�Arm 0109 0138 0207 0234 0303 0332 0359 0429

Holborn�Station�Kingsway 0111 0140 0209 0236 0305 0334 0401 0431

Tottenham�Ct.�Rd.�Stn.�Earnshaw�St. 0114 0143 0212 0239 0308 0337 0404 0434

N171 Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Hither�Green�Station 0010 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340

Catford�Lewisham�Town�Hall 0017 0047 0117 0146 0216 0246 0316 0346

Brockley�Rise�Stondon�Park 0024 0054 0124 0153 0223 0252 0322 0352

Brockley�Cross�Post�Office 0029 0059 0129 0158 0227 0256 0326 0356

New�Cross�Gate�Bus�Garage 0037 0107 0136 0205 0234 0303 0332 0402

Peckham�Aylesham�Centre 0043 0113 0142 0211 0240 0309 0337 0407

Camberwell�Green�Church�Street 0049 0118 0147 0216 0245 0314 0341 0411

Elephant�&�Castle�Tabernacle 0059 0128 0157 0225 0254 0323 0350 0420

Waterloo�Station�Tenison�Way 0105 0134 0203 0230 0259 0328 0355 0425

Aldwych�West�Arm 0109 0138 0207 0234 0303 0332 0359 0429

Holborn�Station�Kingsway 0111 0140 0209 0236 0305 0334 0401 0431

Tottenham�Ct.�Rd.�Stn.�Earnshaw�St. 0114 0143 0212 0239 0308 0337 0404 0434

Operated�by�London
Central www.londonbusroutes.net 26.4.25



N171 Tottenham�Court�Road�Station�–�Peckham�–�Hither�Green

N171 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Tottenham�Ct.Rd.Stn.New�Oxford�St. 0010 0040 0110 0140 0211 0241 0311 0341 0411 0441

Holborn�Station�Kingsway 0014 0044 0114 0144 0214 0244 0314 0344 0414 0444

Aldwych�West�Arm 0017 0047 0117 0147 0216 0246 0316 0346 0416 0446

Waterloo�Station�Waterloo�Road 0021 0051 0121 0150 0219 0249 0319 0349 0419 0449

Elephant�&�Castle�Tabernacle 0027 0057 0126 0155 0224 0254 0324 0354 0424 0454

Camberwell�Green�Church�Street 0035 0105 0134 0202 0231 0301 0331 0401 0431 0501

Peckham�High�Street/Rye�Lane 0039 0109 0138 0206 0235 0305 0335 0405 0435 0505

New�Cross�Gate�Bus�Garage 0045 0115 0144 0212 0240 0310 0340 0410 0440 0510

Brockley�Cross�Post�Office 0053 0123 0152 0219 0247 0317 0347 0417 0447 0517

Brockley�Rise�Chandos 0058 0128 0157 0224 0251 0321 0351 0421 0451 0521

Catford�Lewisham�Town�Hall 0105 0135 0204 0230 0257 0327 0357 0427 0457 0527

Hither�Green�Station 0113 0143 0211 0237 0304 0334 0404 0434 0504 0534

N171 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
Tottenham�Ct.Rd.Stn.New�Oxford�St. 0010 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0411 0441

Holborn�Station�Kingsway 0014 0044 0114 0144 0214 0244 0314 0344 0414 0444

Aldwych�West�Arm 0018 0048 0118 0148 0217 0247 0317 0347 0417 0446

WLOOWR 0023 0053 0123 0152 0221 0251 0321 0351 0421 0449

Elephant�&�Castle�Tabernacle 0030 0100 0130 0158 0227 0257 0327 0356 0426 0454

Camberwell�Green�Church�Street 0040 0110 0140 0207 0236 0306 0335 0404 0434 0502

Peckham�High�Street/Rye�Lane 0046 0116 0146 0213 0241 0311 0340 0408 0438 0506

New�Cross�Gate�Bus�Garage 0053 0123 0153 0219 0247 0317 0346 0414 0443 0511

Brockley�Cross�Post�Office 0102 0132 0202 0228 0256 0326 0354 0422 0450 0518

Brockley�Rise�Chandos 0108 0138 0208 0234 0302 0331 0359 0427 0455 0523

Catford�Lewisham�Town�Hall 0116 0146 0216 0241 0309 0338 0406 0434 0502 0530

Hither�Green�Station 0124 0154 0224 0249 0317 0346 0414 0441 0509 0537

N171 Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Tottenham�Ct.Rd.Stn.New�Oxford�St. 0010 0040 0110 0140 0210 0240 0310 0340 0411 0441

Holborn�Station�Kingsway 0014 0044 0114 0144 0214 0244 0314 0344 0414 0444

Aldwych�West�Arm 0018 0048 0118 0148 0217 0247 0317 0347 0417 0446

WLOOWR 0023 0053 0123 0152 0221 0251 0321 0351 0421 0449

Elephant�&�Castle�Tabernacle 0030 0100 0130 0158 0227 0257 0327 0356 0426 0454

Camberwell�Green�Church�Street 0040 0110 0140 0207 0236 0306 0335 0404 0434 0502

Peckham�High�Street/Rye�Lane 0046 0116 0146 0213 0241 0311 0340 0409 0438 0506

New�Cross�Gate�Bus�Garage 0053 0123 0153 0219 0247 0317 0346 0415 0443 0511

Brockley�Cross�Post�Office 0102 0132 0202 0228 0256 0325 0354 0423 0450 0518

Brockley�Rise�Chandos 0108 0138 0208 0234 0302 0331 0359 0428 0455 0523

Catford�Lewisham�Town�Hall 0116 0146 0216 0241 0309 0338 0406 0435 0502 0530

Hither�Green�Station 0124 0154 0224 0249 0317 0346 0414 0442 0509 0537

Operated�by�London
Central www.londonbusroutes.net 26.4.25


